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2024-2025  MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

DATE  LOCATION 
 
Tues.  May 28  PSC 
 
Mon.  Jun.   9  PSC 
 
Tues. Jun. 25  PSC 
 
Mon. Jul.    8  PSC 

 
Tues.  Jul.   30  PSC 
 
Mon.  Aug. 12  PSC 
 
Tues.  Aug. 27  PSC 
 
Tues. Sept.   9  PSC 
 
Tues.  Sept. 24  PSC 
 
Tues.  Oct. 15  PSC 
 
Mon.  Oct. 29  PSC 
 
Tues.  Nov. 12  PSC 
 
Tues.  Nov. 26  PSC 
 

 

 
DATE  LOCATION 
 
Mon.  Dec.   9  PSC 
 
Mon.  Dec. 30  PSC 
 
Mon.  Jan.  13  PSC 
 
Tues. Jan.  28  PSC 
 
Mon.  Feb. 10  PSC 
 
Tues.  Feb. 25   PSC 
 
Mon.  Mar. 10  PSC 
 
Tues.  Mar. 25  PSC 
 
Mon.  Apr. 14  PSC 
 
Tues.  Apr. 29  PSC 
 
Wed.  May 14** ANNUAL MEETING 
 
 
 
 

 


